
Principal Rehearsals 

 

Wednesday  24th October 5.45pm to 6.45pm    Act1 scene 2,4 &5 

Widow Twankey, Wishee Washee, Policeman, Emperor, Princess, Vizier, Nida, Aladdin, Sabu, 

Abanazer, Slave of R, Head Chopper. 

 

Thursday 25th October 6pm to 7pm     Act1 scene 1, 3 &6 

Abanazer, Slave of R, Aladdin, Sabu, Genie 

 

Saturday 27th October 8.30am to 11am     Act2 8.30 – 10.15 

All Principals        Act1 10.15 – 11am 

 

Friday 9th November 5.45pm to 6.15pm     Act1 scene 1, 3 &6 

Abanazer, Slave of R, Aladdin, Sabu, Genie 

 

Friday 16th November 5.45pm to 6.15pm    Act1 scene 2, 4 

Wishee, Twankey, Policeman, Emperor, Princess, Nida, Vizier, Aladdin, Ninjas 

 

Friday 23rd November 5.45pm to 6.15pm    Act1 scene 5, Act2 scene 1 

Princess, Nida, Twankey, Wishee, Aladdin, Emperor, Policeman,Vizier, Head Chopper, Abanazer, 

Slave of R 

 

Sunday 25th November 7.30 – 9.30am     FULL CAST RUN THROUGH 

 

Friday 30th November 5.45pm to 6.15pm    Act2 scene 2 & 3 

Nida, Princess, Emperor, Vizier, Policeman, Genie, Aladdin, Abanazer, Guards, SAbu 

 

Sunday 2nd December 7.30 – 9.30am     FULL CAST RUN THROUGH 



 

Friday 7th December 5.45pm to 6.15pm     Act2 scene 4, 5 & 6 

Twankey, Wishee, Sabu, Aladdin, Vizier, Nida, Slave of R, Abanazer, Genie, Emperor, Princess 

Guards & Ninjas 

 

Sunday 9th December 3.15 – 5.45pm     Dress Rehearsal 

 

Monday 10th December 5pm to -      As Required 

 

 


